-
ORDERING INFORMATION
LABEL:
GASKET:
An injection molded, continuous piece silicone
rubber gasket to prevent infiltration.
FINISH:
Extremely durable oven baked polyester
powdercoat following a 5 stage iron
phosphate pre-treatment in Black or White.
FASTENERS:
Allen head screws (without center pin)
- standard.
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
NWTRI
NWTRI
12-5/8”x 7-1/8”x 4”
Product Family
---
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V
UN = Universal
         (120V-277V)
Options
EM  =  Ballast: Emergency*•  ♦
            (300-750 Lumens)
EML=  Emergency Battery * •
           LED (must be remote)
TH   = Torx Head Screws
Finish
BK = Black
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
PA = Painted Aluminum
PROJECT
TYPE:
PRODUCT
APPROVED
DATE:
TRIO
DIMENSIONAL DATA
*    Cannot use with UN voltage option
♦   Remote mount only
•     Not available in 347V
12.63”
3.93”
1.125”
4.00”7.13”
5.12”
.250” DIA.
.687 ” DIA. THRU HOLE
WET IP65
1 = 1 Lamp
7TW   =  7W Twin G-23
9TW   =  9W Twin G-23
13TW = 13W Twin Gx23
13E    = 13W Twin 2Gx7
13      = 13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q   = 13W Quad G24q-1
18      = 18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q   = 18W Quad G24q-2
26      = 26W Triple Gx24q-3
26Q   = 26W Quad G24q-3
32      = 32W Triple Gx24q-3
42      = 42W Triple Gx24q-4
# of Lamps/Lamp Type
2 = 2 Lamp
7TW    =  7W Twin G-23
9TW    =  9W Twin G-23
13TW  = 13W Twin Gx23